
FEE CODES

G-Codes Cheat Sheet
Functional Limitation Reporting

SLP CURRENT

G8996

G8999

G9159

G9162

G9165

G9168

G8997

G9186

G9160

G9163

G9166

G9169

G8998

G9158

G9161

G9164

G9167

G9170

Swallowing
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Motor Speech

Spoken Language Comprehension

Spoken Language Expression

Attention

Memory

G9171 G9172 G9173Voice

G9174 G9175 G9176Other SLP Functional Limitation

SEVERITY/COMPLEXITY MODIFIERS

Percent Impaired, Limited or Restricted

GOAL DISCHARGE

CH CI

0% 1%-19% 60%-79% 80%-99% 100%20%-39% 40%-59%

CJ CK CL CM CN

Re-test/Discharge at visit 20 = 15%
You report: the discharge condition and the goal to see that it was reached -     

CI (1-19%) G9164
CI (1-19%)G9163

Discharge 
Goal 

Current 
Goal 

CK (40-59%) 
CI (1-19%)

Current 

EXAMPLE:
Expression impaired score = 50%
You report: the current status and the goal -

Re-Test
Re-test at visit #10 = 30%
You report: the new condition and the goal -   

G9162
G9163

CJ (20-39%) G9162
Goal CI (1-19%)G9163


